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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BASTIAAN Floris HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13 10-12-04
2 BORST Maarten SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 11 11-11-05
3 DE BOER Wessel LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 13-08-05
4 DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 12 09-12-04
5 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 02-11-05
6 DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9 13-07-04
7 DIJKSTRA Hugo LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 25-04-05
8 DIJKSTRA Thomas S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 6 02-01-05
9 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10 29-05-04
10 FITZGERALD Sam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 17 07-02-05
11 JACOBS Felix LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 13 02-04-04
12 MAN Yin S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 4 20-03-05
13 MOUSSET Tycho S.V.  TER WEER NED 5 13-02-05
14 NAWAR Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 11-01-04
15 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED 18 19-06-05
16 SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua S.V. PALLÓS NED 07-10-05
17 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 8 23-11-05
18 TEUBEN Altair S.V. PALLÓS NED 17-09-04
19 VAN HOUTE Matthew KLM SCHERMVERENIGING NED 25-01-04
20 WALET Koen S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 3 30-01-04
21 WALLE Clifton-John AXIONIKOS NED 20-04-05
22 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1 21-02-04
23 ZUIDHOF Chris S.V.  L' ASSAILLANT NED 20 20-07-05



4 pools
1 pool of 5 and 3 pools of 6
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 1
2 NAWAR Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2
3 WALET Koen S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 3
4 MAN Yin S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 4
5 MOUSSET Tycho S.V.  TER WEER NED 5
6 DIJKSTRA Thomas S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 6
7 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 8
8 DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 9
9 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 10
10 BORST Maarten SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 11
11 DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 12
12 BASTIAAN Floris HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 13
13 JACOBS Felix LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 13
14 FITZGERALD Sam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 17
15 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED 18
16 ZUIDHOF Chris S.V.  L' ASSAILLANT NED 20
17 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
18 DE BOER Wessel LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED
19 VAN HOUTE Matthew KLM SCHERMVERENIGING NED
20 SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua S.V. PALLÓS NED
21 DIJKSTRA Hugo LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED
22 TEUBEN Altair S.V. PALLÓS NED
23 WALLE Clifton-John AXIONIKOS NED
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Referee(s):

DE JONG Marijn (HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED)

DE BOER Wessel LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

BORST Maarten SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

Referee(s):

POST Patrick (SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED)

NAWAR Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

VAN HOUTE Matthew KLM SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

DIJKSTRA Thomas S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

ZUIDHOF Chris S.V.  L' ASSAILLANT / NED

WALLE Clifton-John AXIONIKOS / NED

Referee(s):

HOPSTAKEN Louis (SCARAMOUCHE / NED)

SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER / NED

DIJKSTRA Hugo LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua S.V. PALLÓS / NED

WALET Koen S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD /  
NED

DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED



Referee(s):

DE HAAS Martijn (S.V.  EN CAVANT / NED)

JACOBS Felix LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

BASTIAAN Floris HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

FITZGERALD Sam SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

MAN Yin S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

MOUSSET Tycho S.V.  TER WEER / NED

TEUBEN Altair S.V. PALLÓS / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 NAWAR Suhayl SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 5 1,00 25 3 +22 Advanced
2 WALET Koen S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 5 1,00 25 4 +21 Advanced
3 MAN Yin S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 WANYAMA Sam HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 1,00 20 0 +20 Advanced
5 SOEMOSEMITO Damian SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 4 0,80 21 8 +13 Advanced
6 MOUSSET Tycho S.V.  TER WEER NED 4 0,80 21 10 +11 Advanced
7 FELTKAMP Haiko SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 15 10 +5 Advanced
8T DE WAAL Sigert HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
8T DE GOEDE Kick SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
10 BASTIAAN Floris HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
11 WALLE Clifton-John AXIONIKOS NED 3 0,60 18 17 +1 Advanced
12 DIJKSTRA Thomas S.V.  TRÉVILLE NED 3 0,60 17 19 -2 Advanced
13 BORST Maarten SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD NED 2 0,50 14 15 -1 Advanced
14 FITZGERALD Sam SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 0,40 14 19 -5 Advanced
15 SCHIPPER August S.V.  TER WEER NED 2 0,40 12 18 -6 Advanced
16 DE KRUIJFF Abbe ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
17 VAN HOUTE Matthew KLM SCHERMVERENIGING NED 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
18 DIJKSTRA Hugo LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
19 TEUBEN Altair S.V. PALLÓS NED 1 0,20 8 21 -13 Advanced
20 JACOBS Felix LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
21 ZUIDHOF Chris S.V.  L' ASSAILLANT NED 0 0,00 6 24 -18 Advanced
22 DE BOER Wessel LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB NED 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Advanced
23 SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua S.V. PALLÓS NED 0 0,00 4 25 -21 Advanced
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

KLM SCHERMVERENIGING / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

S.V.  L' ASSAILLANT / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

S.V. PALLÓS / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

AXIONIKOS / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

(23) SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua
S.V. PALLÓS / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

LANCELOT SCHERMCLUB / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED
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SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM NOORD / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.  TRÉVILLE / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 NAWAR Suhayl NED 11-01-04
2 WALET Koen NED 30-01-04
3T MOUSSET Tycho NED 13-02-05
3T WANYAMA Sam NED 21-02-04
5 MAN Yin NED 20-03-05
6 SOEMOSEMITO Damian NED 23-11-05
7 FELTKAMP Haiko NED 29-05-04
8 DE GOEDE Kick NED 09-12-04
9 DE WAAL Sigert NED 13-07-04
10 BASTIAAN Floris NED 10-12-04
11 DIJKSTRA Thomas NED 02-01-05
12 BORST Maarten NED 11-11-05
13 FITZGERALD Sam NED 07-02-05
14 SCHIPPER August NED 19-06-05
15 VAN HOUTE Matthew NED 25-01-04
16 DE BOER Wessel NED 13-08-05
17 WALLE Clifton-John NED 20-04-05
18 DE KRUIJFF Abbe NED 02-11-05
19 DIJKSTRA Hugo NED 25-04-05
20 TEUBEN Altair NED 17-09-04
21 JACOBS Felix NED 02-04-04
22 ZUIDHOF Chris NED 20-07-05
23 SCOTT-EMUAKPOR Joshua NED 07-10-05
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
DE HAAS Martijn NED 106547 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DE JONG Marijn NED 101905 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOPSTAKEN Louis NED 108236 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
MONDT Bas NED 108282 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
POST Patrick NED 108725 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WEBER Daan NED 111663 Ref: 2
YUNO Elisha NED 109655 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


